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Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 5.11.2022

Konkurencja 1 Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 11 - 12 lat
05.11.2022 Lista zgłoszeń

Rok ur.

1 Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:36.74
2 Gaca Izabela 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:43.01
3 Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:51.96
4 Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:54.44
5 Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 2:58.33
6 Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:06.68
7 Zaremba Zuzanna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:08.23
8 Habrych Dominika 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:11.21
9 Popanda Blanka 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 3:11.30

10 Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:11.80
11 Rugała Hanna 11 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:12.22
12 Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:13.38
13 Bębas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:15.08
14 Wójt Julia 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:16.60
15 Sułkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:17.17
16 Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:19.04
17 Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:21.14
18 Jäger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:24.61
19 Gregorczyk Hanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:30.54
20 Breitkopf Karolina 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:35.69
21 Krużołek Karolina 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:35.94
22 Cielontko Łucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:36.04
23 Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:43.65
24 Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień NT
25 Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
26 Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
27 Gawłowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
28 Chudzik Zuzanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
29 Gnyla Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
30 Kwiatkowska Michalina 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
31 Orszak Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
32 Pawlak Patrycja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
33 Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
34 Babiarz Blanka 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
35 Gendera Katarzyna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
36 Machulak Kalina 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
37 Skoberla Wiktoria 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
38 Stanek Alicja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
39 Żyła Alicja 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
40 Wiśniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
41 Pasternak Aleksandra 10 UKS MOS w Opolu NT
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Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 5.11.2022

Konkurencja 2 Chłopców, 200m zmienny 11 - 12 lat
05.11.2022 Lista zgłoszeń

Rok ur.

1 Tupko Jakub 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:38.66
2 Stelmach Jędrzej 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:50.38
3 Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:54.79
4 Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:56.48
5 Steier Michał 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:56.51
6 Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:00.02
7 Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:08.55
8 Łuczka Borys 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:12.12
9 Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:19.56

10 Buszka Karol 10 UKS MOS w Opolu 3:24.88
11 Wiśniewski Michał 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 3:32.96
12 Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:06.04
13 Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 4:09.85
14 Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień NT
15 Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień NT
16 Katolik Michał 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
17 Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
18 Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
19 Bożek Marcel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
20 Broś-Załęski Bruce 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
21 Donajski Stanisław 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
22 Jurczyga Igor 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
23 Młynarczyk Marcel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
24 Rybak Marcel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
25 Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
26 Matyja Tomasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
27 Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
28 Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
29 Łuczak Franciszek 10 UKS MOS w Opolu NT

Konkurencja 3 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 11 lat
05.11.2022 Lista zgłoszeń

Rok ur.

1 Adamiec Helena 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień NT
2 Gawłowska Julia 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
3 Bębas Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
4 Breitkopf Karolina 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
5 Chudzik Zuzanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
6 Cielontko Łucja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
7 Gnyla Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
8 Gregorczyk Hanna 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
9 Krużołek Karolina 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT

10 Kwiatkowska Michalina 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
11 Orszak Lena 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
12 Pawlak Patrycja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
13 Wójt Julia 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
14 Zawalska Liliana 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
15 Sado Jagoda 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
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Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 5.11.2022

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny

16 Stanek Alicja 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
17 Nosol Paulina 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
18 Rugała Hanna 11 UKS MOS w Opolu NT

Konkurencja 4 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 11 lat
05.11.2022 Lista zgłoszeń

Rok ur.

1 Jadczak Wojciech 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień NT
2 Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień NT
3 Katolik Michał 11 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
4 Bożek Marcel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
5 Broś-Załęski Bruce 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
6 Donajski Stanisław 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
7 Drobny Franciszek 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
8 Jurczyga Igor 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
9 Młynarczyk Marcel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT

10 Rybak Marcel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
11 Wróbel Filip 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
12 Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
13 Pretor Dawid 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
14 Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
15 Wiśniewski Michał 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT

Konkurencja 5 Dziewcząt, 800m dowolny 12 lat
05.11.2022 Lista zgłoszeń

Rok ur.

1 Jendrzej Klara 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień NT
2 Popanda Blanka 10 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień NT
3 Bochenek Hanna 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
4 Chmielewska Lena 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
5 Babiarz Blanka 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
6 Emerling Diana 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
7 Gendera Katarzyna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
8 Machulak Kalina 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
9 Matyjasek Olga 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT

10 Skoberla Wiktoria 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
11 Zaremba Zuzanna 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
12 Żyła Alicja 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
13 Bielec Emilia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
14 Rogosz Estera 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
15 Wiśniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
16 Jäger Anna 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
17 Habrych Dominika 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork NT
18 Janas Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork NT
19 Makowska Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork NT
20 Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork NT
21 Sułkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork NT
22 Gaca Izabela 10 UKS MOS w Opolu NT
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Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 5.11.2022

Konkurencja 5, Dziewcząt, 800m dowolny

23 Pasternak Aleksandra 10 UKS MOS w Opolu NT

Konkurencja 6 Chłopców, 800m dowolny 12 lat
05.11.2022 Lista zgłoszeń

Rok ur.

1 Kosa Wojciech 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
2 Kumar Ryan 10 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport NT
3 Kuterski Mateusz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
4 Lech Bartosz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
5 Matyja Tomasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
6 Steier Michał 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
7 Tymoczko Oskar 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle NT
8 Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
9 Tupko Jakub 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT

10 Witkowski Wojciech 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice NT
11 Stelmach Jędrzej 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork NT
12 Buszka Karol 10 UKS MOS w Opolu NT
13 Łuczak Franciszek 10 UKS MOS w Opolu NT
14 Łuczka Borys 10 UKS MOS w Opolu NT


